East Suburban Catholic Conference
2010 Men's Varsity Track and Field Conference Championship

At Benedictine University (hosted by Benet Academy) - May 13, 2010

Varsity Team Standings

Benet

Carmel Catholic
Marian Catholic
Notre Dame
Saint Patrick
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PL Name
Pole Vault
1 John Thumel
2 Joe Michels
3 Kevin Ryan
4 Chris Brom
5 Brian Kadowski
6 Ed Lareau

Triple Jump
1 Eliot Howe
2 Mike Dore
3 Matthew Simmons
4 Sterling Jackson
5 Tidiany Diarra
6 Brandon Rosales

Shot Put
1 John Cannova
2 Tom O'Sullivan
3 Javar Murphy
4 Bob Nicholl
5 Donnie Devitt
6 Quinn Machain

High Jump
1 Miles Dobis
2 Patrick Nelson
3 Tommy Miller
3 Josh Falk
5 Kevin Doyle
5 Steven Jackson
5 Frank Brown

Discus
1 Pat Flavin
2 Peter Bird
3 David Arquette
4 Colton Kelly
5 William Rittmeyer
6 Javar Murphy

Long Jump
1 Dominic Jackson
2 Matthew Simmons
3 Eliot Howe
4 Justin Johnson
5 Matt Dickey
6 Sterling Jackson

135
82
62
53
53

School

JC
ND
MA
BA
CA
MC

BA
NZ
MC
SJ
SP
MA

BA
BA
MC
ND
CA
ND

NZ
SP
CA
JC
BA
MC
MA

BA
ND
BA
ND
SV
MC

MC
MC
BA
SV
BA
SJ

Saint Viator
Joliet Catholic
Nazareth
Marist

Saint Joseph
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- indicates new ESCC record.

Time/Dist.

13-3
12-9
11-0
11-9
11-9
10-3

44-10
44-2
42-3
42-2

41-1.5
39-8

47-10
46-7
43-4
42-5
40-8
39-9

6-3
6-2
5-8
5-8

5-6
5-6

139-2
131-1
130-4
130-3
129-3
128-5

22-2
21-10
20-10

20-6
20-2.5
19-10

PL Name
3,200 Meter Run
1 Jerry Olp
2 K.J. Matuszak
3 Alex Warkenthien
4 Andy Bastian
5 Brian Moreno
6 Tim Ortman

100 Meter Dash
1 Josh Ferguson
2 Dominic Williams
3 Pat O'Malley
4 Jesse Steward
5 Malin Jones
6 Anthony Paul

110 Meter Hurdles
1 Erick Gavin
2 Justin Johnson
3 Patrick Nelson
4 Nick Dorgan
5 John Thumel
6 Brian Kadowski

400 Meter Dash
1 John Kawka
2 Kiante Green
3 Greg Marker
4 Matt Dickey
5 Joe Holy
6 A.J. Gawin

800 Meter Run
1 Paul Clifford
2 Greg Leifel
3 Karl Horcher
4 Brendan Walsh
5 Jack Simpson
6 Nick Sturm

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Patrick Nelson
2 Justin Johnson
3 Jack McAndrew
4 Nick Sievers
5 Nick Dorgan
6 Torey Earl

46
44
33
26
24

School

BA
CA
CA
ND
NZ
SP

JC
SJ
SV
MC
JC
CA

MC
SV
SP
MA
CA
CA

BA
SP
NZ
BA
JC
CA

BA
ND
CA
BA
SV
CA

SP
SV
ND
SP
MA
SJ

Time/Dist.

10:01.19
10:30.04
10:31.74
10:38.86
10:44.80
10:46.94

11.12
11.22
11.24
11.44
11.45
11.52

14.75
14.77
15.29
16.15
16.36
16.82

49.64
50.31
50.66
50.76
51.07
51.40

1:58.21
2:00.43
2:01.97
2:03.81
2:08.05
2:09.36

40.71
41.66
42.47
43.36
44.89



PL
1,600 Meter Run
1 Jerry Olp
2 Paul Clifford
3 K.J. Matuszak
4 Greg Leifel
5 Jonathan Caffarelli
6 Karl Horcher

3,200 Meter Relay
1 Carmel Catholic

2 Benet

3 Marist

4 Notre Dame

5 Marian Catholic
6 Joliet Catholic

400 Meter Relay
1 Joliet Catholic

2 Benet

3 Nazareth

4 Marian Catholic
5 Saint Viator

6 Carmel Catholic

800 Meter Relay
1 Saint Viator

2 Carmel Catholic
3 Joliet Catholic
4 Benet

5 Marist

6 Marian Catholic

1,600 Meter Relay
1 Carmel Catholic

2 Joliet Catholic
3 Marian Catholic
4 Marist

5 Notre Dame

6 Nazareth

BA
BA
CA
ND
MC
CA

4:32.39
4:33.38
4:35.24
4:36.95
4:37.40
4:37.76

Athletes
8:29.93

8:33.78
8:35.86
8:41.48
9:15.15
9:28.55

Athletes
43.23

43.90
43.94
44.08
44.29
44.68

Athletes
1:31.78

1:32.46
1:33.22
1:33.37
1:34.64
1:34.79

Athletes

3:26.59

3:28.44
3:36.84
3:49.37
3:49.72
4:08.34

PL
200 Meter Dash

1 Dominic Williams
2 Patrick Nelson

3 Kiante Green

4 Pat O'Malley

5 Jackson Jenkins
6 Anthony Paul

SJ
SP
SP
SV
BA
CA

22.25
22.42
22.53
22.73
22.80
22.85



